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47o CAMP BRASILEIRO DE KART 2012 - PCK
    2012

#1 #2 #3 #4
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap BA BA BA R1 R2

1 999 GUILHERME R. PEIXOTO -3 0 0 0 -3 x x 0

2 10 GIANLUCA PETECOF -4 1 1 x -2 -2 x 0

3 13 DIEGO GABRIEL GOMES RAMOS -4 1 0 -4 x 0 x 0

4 121 FELIPE BAPTISTA -5 2 1 -5 0 x x 0

5 54 RAPPINHA -7 4 2 x -4 -3 x 0

6 123 GUSTAVO JORGE -8 5 1 -3 -5 x 0 x

7 9 GUILHERME TEIXEIRA -15 12 7 x -7 -8 x 0

8 38 ZEZINHO -16 13 1 -12 x -4 x 0

9 98 THIAGO LOPEZ OLIVEIRA -18 15 2 x -6 -12 0 x

10 11 VINICIUS ZANUTO MARTINS -18 15 0 -9 -9 x 0 x

11 51 VICTOR UCHOA -19 16 1 -8 -11 x 0 x

12 23 CAIO COLLET -21 18 2 -2 -19 x x 0

13 1 PACHEQUINHO -21 18 0 -6 -15 x x 0

14 828 GUILHERME BELFORT TEIXEIRA -23 20 2 x -17 -6 0 x

15 26 PEDRO BICA -23 20 0 x -13 -10 x 0

16 34 MATEUS JOSE DA SILVA -24 21 1 x -10 -14 x 0

17 25 SAMUEL GONTIJO -26 23 2 -15 x -11 0 x

18 52 PAULO COELHO -29 26 3 -22 x -7 x 0

19 152 RAFA -30 27 1 -11 x -19 0 x

20 114 DIOGO WEBBER -30 27 0 -14 -16 x 0 x

21 272 EDGAR -31 28 1 -23 -8 x x 0

22 818 ARTHUR TOBIAS LEIST -31 28 0 -16 x -15 0 x

23 43 CAMERON AMORIM BOEDLER -31 28 0 -13 x -18 x 0

24 21 CAIO LEONHARDT -32 29 1 -19 x -13 0 x

25 250 AGNA ZAGO -33 30 1 x -24 -9 0 x

26 19 GIANFRATTI -34 31 1 -7 x -27 x 0

27 112 EDGAR BUENO NETO -36 33 2 -31 x -5 x 0

28 7 ENZO CARPES PETROCINI -37 34 1 -25 -12 x x 0

29 8 MATHEUS MORGATTO ALVARENGA -37 34 0 x -20 -17 x 0

30 277 VALENTINA OLSEN -39 36 2 x -14 -25 0 x

31 301 RAFAEL REIS -39 36 0 x -23 -16 x 0

32 16 JOAO VICTOR BUZIN DE BEM -41 38 2 -21 x -20 0 x

33 72 GUI OLIVA -42 39 1 -10 x -32 0 x

34 60 LUIZ VINICIUS ROSATE -42 39 0 -18 x -24 0 x

35 46 ROGERIO SANTOS NETO -46 43 4 -17 x -29 x 0

36 55 ANDREI BRINGEL -46 43 0 -20 x -26 0 x

37 12 KIKO PORTO -47 44 1 x -25 -22 x 0

38 100 MATHEUS NOGUEIRA -49 46 2 -28 x -21 0 x

39 777 MARCELO DAINEZE -50 47 1 -29 -21 x x 0

40 176 JOAO RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS -53 50 3 -30 x -23 0 x

41 58 ARTHUR DRESSLER DE VARGAS -53 50 0 -35 -18 x 0 x

42 293 LEONARDO REIS -55 52 2 -26 -29 x 0 x

43 27 STEFANO MARINS -56 53 1 -34 -22 x 0 x

44 17 HENRI FOREST -57 54 1 x -26 -31 x 0

45 99 RAFA LISBOA -57 54 0 x -27 -30 0 x

46 44 BERNARDO -58 55 1 -27 -31 x x 0

47 77 EDUARDO FELMANAS -58 55 0 x -30 -28 0 x

48 150 FERNANDO DE AGUIAR BARROS -59 56 1 -24 -35 x 0 x

49 111 EDUARDO NAVES -61 58 2 x -28 -33 x 0

50 116 JOAO VITOR SALES GEDDA -66 63 5 -32 -34 x 0 x

51 5 BRUNO MONTE FILHO -66 63 0 -33 -33 x x 0

52 191 PEDRO RODRIGUES DA ROCHA -66 63 0 x -32 -34 0 x
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